lw.chinatool.net
Indexable Threading Inserts
CTRI Science & Technology Co, Ltd, produces and
sells various indexable threading inserts which can
replace the same types of foreign products. Besides,
the fact is that our inserts have achieved the same
international precision and machinability level as the
international companies’ inserts of the same types.

2M - two teeth     3M - three teeth
8. Insert material
Insert material Coating color Processed material
GY3021 yellow carbon steel, alloy steel, cast steel, nonferrous metal
GY3062 black stainless steel, alloy steel, cast steel, high strength steel, nonferrous metal
GY3065 red stainless steel, carbon steel, alloy steel, cast steel, high strength steel,
nonferrous metal
lw.chinatool.net
Partial profile 60°
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X Y
mm TPI right left
external
threading insert 3/8″
0.5～1.5 48～16 16ERA60 16ELA60 16.5 0.6 0.8
1.75～3.0 14～8 16ERG60 16ELG60 16.5 1.1 1.5
0.5～3.0 48～8 16ERAG60 16ELAG60 16.5 1.1 1.5
1/2″ 3.5～5.0 7～5 22ERN60 22ELN60 22 1.8 2.5
5/8″ 5.5～6.0 4.5～4 27ERQ60 27ELQ60 27.5 2.1 3.1
internal
threading insert
1/4″ 0.5～1.5 48～16 11NRA60 11NLA60 11 0.6 0.8
3/8″
0.5～1.5 48～16 16NRA60 16NLA60 16.5 0.6 0.8
1.75～3.0 14～8 16NRG60 16NLG60 16.5 1.1 1.5
0.5～3.0 48～8 16NRAG60 16NLAG60 16.5 1.1 1.5
1/2″ 3.5～5.0 7～5 22NRN60 22NLN60 22 1.8 2.5
5/8″ 5.5～6.0 4.5～4 27NRQ60 27NLQ60 27.5 1.8 2.7

Y
IC
X
L
60°
Internal
External
lw.chinatool.net
Partial profile 55°
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X
Ymm TPI right left
external
threading insert 3/8″
0.5～1.5 48～16 16ERA55 16ELA55 16.5 0.6 0.8
1.75～3.0 14～8 16ERG55 16ELG55 16.5 1.1 1.5
0.5～3.0 48～8 16ERAG55 16ELAG55 16.5 1.1 1.5
1/2″ 3.5～5.0 7～5 22ERN55 22ELN55 22 1.8 2.5
5/8″ 5.5～6.0 4.5～4 27ERQ55 27ELQ55 27.5 2.0 2.9
internal
threading insert
1/4″ 0.5～1.5 48～16 11NRA55 11NLA55 11 0.6 0.8
3/8″
0.5～1.5 48～16 16NRA55 16NLA55 16.5 0.6 0.8
1.75～3.0 14～8 16NRG55 16NLG55 16.5 1.1 1.5
0.5～3.0 48～8 16NRAG55 16NLAG55 16.5 1.1 1.5
1/2″ 3.5～5.0 7～5 22NRN55 22NLN55 22 1.8 2.5
5/8″ 5.5～6.0 4.5～4 27NRQ55 27NLQ55 27.5 2.0 2.9

IC
X
L
Internal
External
55°
lw.chinatool.net
British standard pipe thread  BSPT  Full
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Symbol
L X Y
TPI right left
external
threading insert
3/8″
28 16ER28BSPT 16EL28BSPT
16.5
0.6 0.6
19 16ER19BSPT 16EL19BSPT 0.8 0.9
14 16ER14BSPT 16EL14BSPT 1.0 1.2
11 16ER11BSPT 16EL11BSPT 1.1 1.5
internal
threading insert
3/8″
28 16NR28BSPT 16NL28BSPT
16.5
0.6 0.6
19 16NR19BSPT 16NL19BSPT 0.8 0.9
14 16NR14BSPT 16NL14BSPT 1.0 1.2
11 16NR11BSPT 16NL11BSPT 1.1 1.5
X
IC
Y
L L
IC
X
1° 47'90°
R=0.137P
27,5°27,5°
lw.chinatool.net
 National pipe thread, American  NPT  Full
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X Y
TPI right left
external
threading insert
3/8″
27 16ER27NPT 16EL27NPT
16.5
0.8 0.7
18 16ER18NPT 16EL18NPT 0.8 0.7
14 16ER14NPT 16EL14NPT 1.5 1.1
11.5 16ER11.5NPT 16EL11.5NPT 1.5 1.1
8 16ER8NPT 16EL8NPT 1.5 1.1
internal
threading insert
3/8″
27 16NR27NPT 16NL27NPT
16.5
0.8 0.7
18 16NR18NPT 16NL18NPT 0.8 0.7
14 16NR14NPT 16NL14NPT 1.5 1.1
11.5 16NR11.5NPT 16NL11.5NPT 1.5 1.1
8 16NR8NPT 16NL8NPT 1.5 1.1
X
IC
Y
L L
IC
X
1°47'
90°
H
H
30°30°
External
Internal
lw.chinatool.net
National pipe thread, American (dryseal)  NPTF  Full
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X Y
TPI right left
external
threading insert
1/4″
27 11ER27NPTF 11EL27NPTF
11
0.8 0.7
18 11ER18NPTF 11EL18NPTF 0.8 0.7
14 11ER14NPTF 11EL14NPTF 1.2 1.0
3/8″
27 16ER27NPTF 16EL27NPTF
16.5
0.8 0.7
18 16ER18NPTF 16EL18NPTF 0.8 0.7
14 16ER14NPTF 16EL14NPTF 1.5 1.1
11.5 16ER11.5NPTF 16EL11.5NPTF 1.5 1.1
8 16ER8NPTF 16EL8NPTF 1.5 1.1
internal
threading insert
1/4″
27 11NR27NPTF 11NL27NPTF
11
0.8 0.7
18 11NR18NPTF 11NL18NPTF 0.8 0.7
14 11NR14NPTF 11NL14NPTF 1.2 1.0
3/8″
27 16NR27NPTF 16NL27NPTF
16.5
0.8 0.7
18 16NR18NPTF 16NL18NPTF 0.8 0.7
14 16NR14NPTF 16NL14NPTF 1.5 1.1
11.5 16NR11.5NPTF 16NL11.5NPTF 1.5 1.1
8 16NR8NPTF 16NL8NPTF 1.5 1.1
X
IC
Y
L L
IC
X
1°47'
90°
H
H
30°30°
External
Internal
lw.chinatool.net
American petroleum pipe thread  API  Full
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X Y
TPI right left
external
threading insert  3/8″
10 16ER10 API RD 16EL10 API RD
16.5
1.1 1.2
8 16ER8 API RD 16EL8 API RD 1.4 1.3
1/2″
10 22ER10 API RD 22EL10 API RD
22
1.5 1.7
8 22ER8 API RD 22EL8 API RD 2.2 2.3
internal
threading  insert
3/8″
10 16NR10 API RD 16NL10 API RD
16.5
1.1 1.2
8 16NR8 API RD 16NL8 API RD 1.4 1.4
1/2″

1°47'
H
L
Y
IC
X X
IC
Y
L
lw.chinatool.net
ISO Metric Full
Insert Shape I.C. Pitch Identification L X Y mm right left
external threading
insert
3/8″
0.75 16ER0.75ISO 16EL0.75ISO
16.5
0.8 0.8
1.0 16ER1.0ISO 16EL1.0ISO 0.8 0.8
1.25 16ER1.25ISO 16EL1.25ISO 0.8 0.8
1.5 16ER1.5ISO 16EL1.5ISO 0.8 0.8
1.75 16ER1.75ISO 16EL1.75ISO 1.2 1.5
2.0 16ER2.0ISO 16EL2.0ISO 1.2 1.5
2.5 16ER2.5ISO 16EL2.5ISO 1.2 1.5
3.0 16ER3.0ISO 16EL3.0ISO 1.2 1.5
1/2″
3.5 22ER3.5ISO 22EL3.5ISO
22
1.8 2.5
4.0 22ER4.0ISO 22EL4.0ISO 1.8 2.5
4.5 22ER4.5ISO 22EL4.5ISO 1.8 2.5
5.0 22ER5.0ISO 22EL5.0ISO 1.8 2.5
5/8″
5.5 27ER5.5ISO 27EL5.5ISO
27.5
2.2 3.2
6.0 27ER6.0ISO 27EL6.0ISO 2.2 3.2
internal threading
insert
1/4″
0.75 11NR0.75ISO 11NL0.75ISO
11
0.8 0.8
1.0 11NR1.0ISO 11NL1.0ISO 0.8 0.8
1.25 11NR1.25ISO 11NL1.25ISO 0.8 0.8
1.5 11NR1.5ISO 11NL1.5ISO 0.8 0.8
1.75 11NR1.75ISO 11NL1.75ISO 0.8 0.8
3/8″
0.75 16NR0.75ISO 16NL0.75ISO
16.5
0.8 0.8
1.0 16NR1.0ISO 16NL1.0ISO 0.8 0.8
1.25 16NR1.25ISO 16NL1.25ISO 0.8 0.8
1.5 16NR1.5ISO 16NL1.5ISO 0.8 0.8
1.75 16NR1.75ISO 16NL1.75ISO 1.2 1.5
2.0 16NR2.0ISO 16NL2.0ISO 1.2 1.5
2.5 16NR2.5ISO 16NL2.5ISO 1.2 1.5
3.0 16NR3.0ISO 16NL3.0ISO 1.2 1.5
1/2″
3.5 22NR3.5ISO 22NL3.5ISO
22

60°
1
4P
1
8p
lw.chinatool.net
Unified thread, 60° Full  (UN、UNC、UNF、UNEF)
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X Y
TPI right left
external
threading
insert
3/8″
32 16ER32UN 16EL32UN
16.5
0.8 0.8
28 16ER28UN 16EL28UN 0.8 0.8
24 16ER24UN 16EL24UN 0.8 0.8
20 16ER20UN 16EL20UN 0.8 0.8
18 16ER18UN 16EL18UN 0.8 0.8
16 16ER16UN 16EL16UN 0.8 0.8
14 16ER14UN 16EL14UN 1.2 1.5
12 16ER12UN 16EL12UN 1.2 1.5
11 16ER11UN 16EL11UN 1.2 1.5
10 16ER10UN 16EL10UN 1.2 1.5
9 16ER9UN 16EL9UN 1.2 1.5
8 16ER8UN 16EL8UN 1.2 1.5
1/2″
7 22ER7UN 22EL7UN

Y
L
Internal
External
60°
1
4P
1
8p
lw.chinatool.net
UN  Unified Thread 60° Full  (UN、UNC、UNF、UNEF)
Insert Shape  I.C. Pitch Identification L X Y TPI  right left
internal threading
insert
1/4″
32 11NR32UN 11NL32UN
11
0.8 0.8
28 11NR28UN 11NL28UN 0.8 0.8
24 11NR24UN 11NL24UN 0.8 0.8
20 11NR20UN 11NL20UN 0.8 0.8
18 11NR18UN 11NL18UN 0.8 0.8
16 11NR16UN 11NL16UN 0.8 0.8
14 11NR14UN 11NL14UN 0.8 0.8
3/8″
32 16NR32UN 16NL32UN
16.5
0.8 0.8
28 16NR28UN 16NL28UN 0.8 0.8
24 16NR24UN 16NL24UN 0.8 0.8
20 16NR20UN 16NL20UN 0.8 0.8
18 16NR18UN 16NL18UN 0.8 0.8
16 16NR16UN 16NL16UN 0.8 0.8
14 16NR14UN 16NL14UN 1.2 1.5
12 16NR12UN 16NL12UN 1.2 1.5
11 16NR11UN 16NL11UN 1.2 1.5
10 16NR10UN 16NL10UN 1.2 1.5
9 16NR9UN 16NL9UN 1.2 1.5
8 16NR8UN 16NL8UN 1.2 1.5
1/2″
7 22NR7UN 22NL7UN

External
60°
1
4P
1
8p
lw.chinatool.net
British Whitworth thread 55°Full  (BSW、BSF、BSP)
Insert Shape   I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X Y
TPI right left
external
threading insert
3/8″
28 16ER28W 16EL28W
16.5
0.8 0.8
26 16ER26W 16EL26W 0.8 0.8
24 16ER24W 16EL24W 0.8 0.8
22 16ER22W 16EL22W 0.8 0.8
20 16ER20W 16EL20W 0.8 0.8
19 16ER19W 16EL19W 0.8 0.8
18 16ER18W 16EL18W 0.8 0.8
16 16ER16W 16EL16W 1.2 1.5
14 16ER14W 16EL14W 1.2 1.5
12 16ER12W 16EL12W 1.2 1.5
11 16ER11W 16EL11W 1.2 1.5
10 16ER10W 16EL10W 1.2 1.5
9 16ER9W 16EL9W 1.2 1.5
8 16ER8W 16EL8W 1.2 1.5
1/2″
7 22ER7W 22EL7W

External
R=0.137P
R=0.137P
55°
H
H
lw.chinatool.net
 British Whitworth thread  55°Full  (BSW、BSF、BSP)
Insert Shape
I.C. Pitch Identification
L X Y
 TPI right left
internal
threading insert
1/4″
19 11NR19W 11NL19W
11
0.8 0.8
14 11NR14W 11NL14W 0.8 0.8
3/8″
28 16NR28W 16NL28W
16.5
0.8 0.8
26 16NR26W 16NL26W 0.8 0.8
24 16NR24W 16NL24W 0.8 0.8
22 16NR22W 16NL22W 0.8 0.8
20 16NR20W 16NL20W 0.8 0.8
19 16NR19W 16NL19W 0.8 0.8
18 16NR18W 16NL18W 0.8 0.8
16 16NR16W 16NL16W 1.2 1.5
14 16NR14W 16NL14W 1.2 1.5
12 16NR12W 16NL12W 1.2 1.5
11 16NR11W 16NL11W 1.2 1.5
10 16NR10W 16NL10W 1.2 1.5
9 16NR9W 16NL9W 1.2 1.5
8 16NR8W 16NL8W 1.2 1.5
1/2″
7 22NR7W 22NL7W

X Internal
External
R=0.137P
R=0.137P
55°
H
H
lw.chinatool.net
RD 405  Full
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X Y
TPI right left
external
threading insert 3/8″
10 16ER10RD 16EL10RD
16.5
1.1 1.2
8 16ER8RD 16EL8RD 1.4 1.3
6 16ER6RD 16EL6RD 1.5 1.7
1/2″
6 22ER6RD 22EL6RD
22
1.5 1.7
4 22ER4RD 22EL4RD 2.2 2.3
internal
threading insert 3/8″
10 16NR10RD 16NL10RD
16.5
1.1 1.2
8 16NR8RD 16NL8RD 1.4 1.4
6 16NR6RD 16NL6RD 1.4 1.5

L
Y
X
L
Y
IC
X
lw.chinatool.net
Metric trapezoidal thread  TR  Full, Partial
Insert Shape I.C.
Pitch Identification
L X Y
mm right left
external
threading insert 3/8″
1.5 16ER1.5TR 16EL1.5TR
16.5
1.0 1.1
2 16ER2TR 16ER2TR 1.1 1.3
3 16ER3TR 16ER3TR 1.3 1.5
1/2″
4 22ER4TR 22EL4TR
22
1.8 1.9
5 22ER5TR 22EL5TR 2.0 2.4
5/8″
6 27ER6TR 27EL6TR
27.5
2.3 2.7
7 27ER7TR 27EL7TR 2.2 2.6
internal
threading insert 3/8″
1.5 16NR1.5TR 16NL1.5TR
16.5
1.0 1.1
2 16NR2TR 16NR2TR 1.1 1.3
3 16NR3TR 16NR3TR 1.3 1.5

X
IC
Y
L L
Y
IC
X
lw.chinatool.net
 USA trapezoidal thread   ACME   Full, Partial
Insert Shape I.C.
Thread Pitch Identification
L X Y
TPI right left
external
thread insert
1/4″ 16 11ER16ACME 11EL16ACME 11 0.9 1.0
3/8″
16 16ER16ACME 16EL16ACME
16.5
0.9 1.0
14 16ER14ACME 16EL14ACME 1.0 1.2
12 16ER12ACME 16EL12ACME 1.1 1.2
10 16ER10ACME 16EL10ACME 1.3 1.3
8 16ER8ACME 16EL8ACME 1.5 1.5
1/2″
6 22ER6ACME 22EL6ACME
22
1.8 2.1
5 22ER5ACME 22EL5ACME 2.0 2.3
5/8″ 4 27ER4ACME 27EL4ACME 27.5 2.3 2.7
internal
thread insert
1/4″ 16 11NR16ACME 11NL16ACME 11 0.9 1.0
3/8″
16 16NR16ACME 16NL16ACME
16.5
0.9 1.0
14 16NR14ACME 16NL14ACME 1.0 1.2
12 16NR12ACME 16NL12ACME 1.1 1.2
10 16NR10ACME 16NL10ACME 1.3 1.3
8 16NR8ACME 16NL8ACME 1.5 1.5
1/2″
6 22NR6ACME 22NL6ACME
22

SER/L 3232 P22 32 32 170 32 32 40
SER/L 2525 M27 25 25 150 34 25 32 (R)SE27
(L)SL27
MU27 ME27 T20 27ER/L____
SER/L 3232 P27 32 32 170 34 32 40
lw.chinatool.net
Internal Thread Tool holder
Order Model
Min
Processing
diameter
Φd f l1 l2 h α° Shim Shim
screw
Side
screw Spanner Insert
SNR/L0010K11 12 10 7.4 125 25 9 15° / S-2.5P / T8 11NR/L_
SNR/L0016M16 19 16 11.7 150 40
1
5
15° / MU16S /
T10 16NR/L_
SNR/L0020Q16 24 20 13.7 180 40
1
9
15°
(L)SE16
(R)SL16
MU16 ME16 SNR/L0025R16 29 25 16.2 200 45
2
4
15°
SNR/L0032S16 36 32 19.7 250 50
3
0
15°
SNR/L0020Q22 24 20 15.6 180 45
1
9
15° /
MU22
/
T20 22NR/L_
SNR/L0025R22 29 25 18.1 200 47
2
4
15°
(L)SE22
(R)SL22
ME22 SNR/L0032S22 38 32 21.6 250 55
3
0
15°
SNR/L0040T22 46 40 25.6 300 60
3
8
15°
SNR/L0032S27 40 32 22.6 250 60
3
0
15°
(L)SE27
(R)SL27
MU27 ME27 T25 27NR/L_SNR/L0040T27 48 40 26.6 300 65
3
8
15°
SNR/L0050U27 58 50 31.6 350 75
4
8
15°
lw.chinatool.net

incorrect center height;
broken insert;
insert does not process to
the top of the thread
adopt a right center height;
change a insert;
check the dimension of the insert and
workpiece
lw.chinatool.net
Grooving Cutters
W
T I.C.
Model
±0.02  ER/NL NR/EL
1.00 1.4 3/8″ 16ER/NL 1.00 16NR/EL 1.00
1.20 1.6 3/8″ 16ER/NL 1.20 16NR/EL 1.20
1.40 1.8 3/8″ 16ER/NL 1.40 16NR/EL 1.40
1.60 2.0 3/8″ 16ER/NL 1.60 16NR/EL 1.60
1.70 2.0 3/8″ 16ER/NL 1.70 16NR/EL 1.70
1.80 2.0 3/8″ 16ER/NL 1.80 16NR/EL 1.80

Cutting Speed (Vc) of Groove Cutters
ISO Material Cutting Speed m/min
P
low, medium carbide steel 20-100
high carbide steel 30-80
alloy steel, hardened and tempered steel 40-90
M
stainless steel 30-80
cast steel 30-90
K cast iron 30-90
N nonferrous metal, aluminum alloy 20-200
Model W G Max Cutting
Depth
I.C. R S
±0.02
JTGR/L3100 1.00 2.2 2.1 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
JTGR/L3110 1.10 2.2 2.1 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
JTGR/L3130 1.30 2.2 2.1 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
JTGR/L3150 1.50 2.2 2.1 3/8″ 0.05 3.65
JTGR/L3175 1.75 2.2 2.1 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
JTGR/L3200 2.00 2.7 2.6 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
JTGR/L3225 2.25 2.7 2.6 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
JTGR/L3250 2.50 2.7 2.6 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
JTGR/L3275 2.75 2.7 2.6 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
JTGR/L3300 3.00 2.7 2.6 3/8″ 0.05  3.65
lw.chinatool.net
Thread Milling Cutters
Advantages of Thread Milling Cutters
●the same tool holder and insert can be used to process left hand or right hand thread